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Anlage

AltenwaldstraBe 15, 72768 Reutlingen

Sportwart/in
Schenk, Michael

Jugendwart/in
Raiser, Tina
tina160876@aol.com
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Herren 50 1 (4er)
MF: Heiko Ripple; T 07121963111; G 07121351087
m 016099164190; Heiko.Ripple@kabelbw.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Ripple, Heiko
Keppler, Karl

Torsello, Salvatore (ITA A/D)

Bottcher, Ralf
Schenk, Michael
Dobereiner, Jurgen
Schumacher, Frank
Raiser, Hermann
Jahn, Dirk
Bartmann, Ralf
Zweigle, Mathias

Allmendinger, Andreas

Schdlpple, Joachim
Wourst, Uli
Kirschbaum, Klaus
Guhl, Hans

Rist, Steffen

Minz, Jochen
Ortner, Frank
Thumm, Ralph
Luckert, Andreas
Boldt, Christoph
Gwosdz, Janusch
Henne, Roland
Rist, Frank
Schnell, Harald
Weller, Friedemann

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17050371
15550447
16951210
15850337
16250382
16850459
16650554
17050379
17350331
16253254
16651623
16592595
16450560
15950355
16250380
16150353
17050402
17250365
16150371
17053978
17053114
16751070
16353782
16452947
17250446
16050339
16654202

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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